OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-23681

x  05-123-18829

x  05-123-18824

x  05-123-18825

X 05-123-32781

x  05-123-18827

x  05-123-18830

x  05-123-18826

05-123-17960

x  05-123-32431

05-123-07746

x  05-123-32784

x  05-123-32783

x  05-123-31772

x  05-123-07303

X 05-123-32672

x  05-123-32782

x  05-123-30578

05-123-17959

x  05-123-32787

x  05-123-24507

x  05-123-23682

x  05-123-32673

Well Name

23-18 SEKICH

15-18A HSR-
SEKICH FARMS

13-17 HSR-
SEKICH

14-17 HSR-
SEKICH

36-17 SEKICH

16-17 HSR-
SEKICH

16-18 HSR
SEKICH FARMS

15-17 HSR-
SEKICH

18-1437
FIECHTNER

19-28D SEKICH
P

2 NICK SEKICH
35-17 SEKICH
37-17 SEKICH
Sekich P 19-27D
1 FIECHTNER
POOLING UNIT
30-20 SEKICH
20-17 SEKICH
BURCHFIELD

30-21

18-1337
FIECHTNER

23-17 SEKICH

33-16
BURCHFIELD
STATE

20-18 SEKICH

39-18 SEKICH

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

SEKICH 2
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH 42
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH 83
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH 98
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

105

110

115

132

163

179

276

297

298

394

396

399

410

438

455

474

475

515

533

Date Run: 3/22/2014 Doc [#400541462]

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

02/14/1995

02/09/1995

02/04/1995

03/07/2011

01/24/1995

02/13/1995

01/29/1995

02/17/1994

01/26/2011

06/29/1973

03/11/2011

03/16/2011

01/20/2011

04/17/1971

03/24/2011

03/14/2011

09/24/2010

02/16/1994

03/03/2011

08/23/2007

07/28/2006

03/31/2011

Offset
Well
Status

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Depth Fox Hills or

616

710

703

772

700

602

697

470

725

220

771

772

878

563

773

772

863

478

774

905

676

772

Base of Historical

Remedial = Formation
Depth of  Work to Top
Deepest  provide
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage

790 6880
790 7183
200 6920
790 7217
200 7151
200 7193
790 7165
790 6914
790 7279
790 X
790 7400
790 7301
790 7366
790
790 7601
790 7089
790 7349
790 6907
790 6995
790 6899
790 6921
790 7058

Objective  Productive

Casing
Cement
Top

6160

6354

6230

74

6300

4020

3332

3656

100

650

420

2530

6302

490

50

600

3678

554

3330

3410

646
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

05-123-24743

05-123-32785

05-123-18741

05-123-22141

05-123-18639

05-123-17309

05-123-17281

05-123-18358

05-123-17719

05-123-18359

05-123-15223

05-123-18716

05-123-18538

05-123-15198

05-123-18822

05-123-22213

05-123-07315

05-123-17717

05-123-18821

05-123-18823

05-123-18820

05-123-18117

05-123-17718

05-123-17063

05-123-18009

05-123-24731

23-18 SEKICH

19-17 SEKICH

3-19A HSR-
SEKICH

3-19 BUTCH

STATE 16-13J7

19-2L SEKICH
FARMS

19-1L SEKICH
FARMS

1-20A HSR-
SEKICH FARMS

3-20 HSR-
SEKICH FARMS

2-20 HSR-
SEKICH FARMS

1 SEKICH
FARMS Il UNIT

4-19 HSR-
SEKICH

4-20 HSR-
SEKICH FARMS

1 SEKICH
FARMS GAS
UNIT

11-17A HSR-
SEKICH A

18-25
FIECHTNER P

1 NICK SEKICH

18-1137
FIECHTNER

10-17 HSR-
SEKICH

12-17 HSR-
SEKICH

9-17 HSR-
SEKICH

4-21 HSR-B/R

18-1237
FIECHTNER

16-12L STATE

10-18 HSR
SEKICH FARMS

41-20 SEKICH

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 16N-
17HZ

SEKICH
STATE 38C-
17HZ
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664

699

737

744

784

798

807

813

815

820

821

860

875

939

997

1092

1171

1173

1202

1215

1216

1244

1319

1410

1461

1498

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

03/22/2007

02/27/2011

01/08/1997

09/16/2004

10/16/1994

09/09/1993

08/23/1993

09/07/1994

12/29/1993

09/25/1994

09/25/1991

11/04/1994

09/20/1994

09/16/1991

02/01/1995

05/26/2004

05/01/1971

02/18/1994

01/26/1995

02/06/1995

01/21/1995

03/27/1994

02/21/1994

07/15/1993

02/22/1994

03/16/2007

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

636

771

691

725

474

512

513

706

614

696

554

637

668

530

711

413

488

710

667

704

546

490

503

565

858

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

200

790

200

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

200

200

790

790

790

790

400

790

7008 3410
7246 445
7246 6270
7244 3514
7016 6384
7204
7207 6390
7142 5939
7182 6130
7190 3920
6885 3300
7217 3600
7188 3700
6882 4012
6881 3720
6932 3316
6916 3524
6924 6260
6894 6140
6869 4220
7058 5920
6895 3763
6782 6266
6880 6208
7279 3470
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Total Wells: 49
Meets Standard(STD): 42
Needs Evaluation: 7
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